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Women / XB / XB e2 g1
Session: E2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hanah Greiner1800
Palm Coast

9.250 9.550 9.2509.350 37.400
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Lucy Davis1795
Palm Coast

8.750 9.250 8.8008.900 35.700
2 2 3 3* 2T

2T

Aurora Wightman1826
Palm Coast

8.700 9.150 8.8009.050 35.700
3T 3 2 3* 2T

2T

Annabel Cartwright1937
Orlando Gymnastics

8.100 8.850 9.1008.000 34.050
8 5 9 2 4T

4T

Kinley Andrade1933
Orlando Gymnastics

8.000 8.600 8.6508.800 34.050
9 7 4 7 4T

4T

Hannah Zalutko2556
Flight Gym Academy

8.600 9.100 8.7007.600 34.000
5T 4 10 5* 6T

6T

Jacqueline Sanchoo1249
FGTC

8.700 7.950 8.7008.650 34.000
3T 8 5 5* 6T

6T

Alexis Watson2817
Flight Gym Academy

8.500 8.750 8.1008.500 33.850
7 6 7 9 8 

8 

Gianna Mattiello2807
Flight Gym Academy

8.600 7.500 8.3008.600 33.000
5T 10 6 8 9 

9 

Kai Shenbanjo2552
Flight Gym Academy

7.500 7.900 7.7008.300 31.400
10 9 8 10 10 

10 
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Women / XB / XB e2 g2
Session: E2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zoe Simanovich1157
Gymnastics Plus-Boca

9.400 9.550 9.3009.200 37.450
1 1T 3 2 1 

1 

Laney Barkoskie675
WGV Gymnastics

8.750 9.350 9.4009.450 36.950
5 4 1 1 2 

2 

Logan Dickenson478
Golden City

9.100 9.550 9.0509.100 36.800
3 1T 4 3T 3 

3 

Scottlyn Hanson1801
Palm Coast

9.150 9.300 9.0509.050 36.550
2 5 5 3T 4 

4 

Ivory Bustamante1935
Orlando Gymnastics

8.850 9.000 9.0009.250 36.100
4 6T 2 6 5 

5 

Kenzie Wyatt3346
Palm Coast

8.600 9.000 9.0508.900 35.550
6 6T 7 3T 6 

6 

Abby Neu1811
Palm Coast

8.500 9.400 8.6009.000 35.500
7 3 6 8 7 

7 

Raquel Levy1806
Palm Coast

8.400 8.950 8.7008.300 34.350
8 8 9 7 8 

8 

Kate Miller2808
Flight Gym Academy

8.000 8.650 8.1008.750 33.500
9 9 8 9 9 

9 
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Women / XB / XB e2 g3
Session: E2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Davis1794
Palm Coast

9.300 9.550 9.3009.450 37.600
1T 2 2 3 1 

1 

Reese Markwalter703
WGV Gymnastics

9.300 9.700 8.8009.500 37.300
1T 1 1 6T 2 

2 

Dalila Mendoza1152
Gymnastics Plus-Boca

9.000 9.500 9.3509.150 37.000
3T 3 6T 2 3 

3 

Giselle Galvan1946
Orlando Gymnastics

8.650 9.000 9.4509.400 36.500
9 7T 3 1 4T

4T

Lani Frame1146
Gymnastics Plus-Boca

8.800 9.350 9.1009.250 36.500
5T 5 5 4 4T

4T

Molly Bragg678
WGV Gymnastics

8.800 9.250 8.8009.150 36.000
5T 6 6T 6T 6 

6 

Addison Lambert502
Golden City

9.000 9.400 8.6508.850 35.900
3T 4 9 8 7 

7 

Jordyn Mosher2546
Flight Gym Academy

8.800 9.000 8.6009.300 35.700
5T 7T 4 9 8 

8 

Sayuri Needles1962
Orlando Gymnastics

8.750 8.500 8.8508.950 35.050
8 9 8 5 9 

9 
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Women / XB / XB e2 g4
Session: E2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Taylor LaVercombe699
WGV Gymnastics

9.200 9.600 9.1509.500 37.450
4 1* 2 5T 1T

1T

Taylor Stacey2780
WGV Gymnastics

9.250 9.600 9.2009.400 37.450
3 1* 4 4 1T

1T

Olivia Binello1220
FGTC

9.400 9.550 9.3009.200 37.450
2 3 6 2T 1T

1T

Hannah Shaver1156
Gymnastics Plus-Boca

9.500 8.450 9.4509.550 36.950
1 10 1 1 4 

4 

Stazi Van Buren544
Golden City

9.150 9.350 9.1509.100 36.750
5 4 8 5T 5 

5 

Madison Alexander1929
Orlando Gymnastics

8.750 9.300 9.3009.250 36.600
7 5 5 2T 6 

6 

Macy Jett440
Ozark Mountain

8.900 9.100 8.8509.450 36.300
6 6 3 9T 7 

7 

Aaliyah Brock1787
Palm Coast

8.700 9.000 9.1009.150 35.950
8 7 7 8 8 

8 

Natalie Stefanoni1252
FGTC

8.300 8.550 9.1509.050 35.050
10 9 9 5T 9 

9 

Emmy Hayes2155
Orlando Gymnastics

8.650 8.950 8.8508.300 34.750
9 8 10 9T 10 

10 
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Women / XB / XB e2 g5
Session: E2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katie Fletcher690
WGV Gymnastics

9.100 9.550 9.5009.550 37.700
6 3 1T 1T 1 

1 

Gabriela Hernandez1950
Orlando Gymnastics

9.500 9.250 9.3009.550 37.600
1 9 1T 7 2 

2 

Angelina Rahal1154
Gymnastics Plus-Boca

9.300 9.400 9.5009.350 37.550
3 5T 3T 1T 3 

3 

Adella Wolfe549
Golden City

9.150 9.750 9.2509.300 37.450
5 1 5T 8T 4 

4 

Kaitlyn Li-Williams1236
FGTC

9.450 9.350 9.2509.350 37.400
2 7T 3T 8T 5 

5 

Destinee Foy1945
Orlando Gymnastics

9.250 9.400 9.4009.200 37.250
4 5T 9 4T 6 

6 

Lily Williams725
WGV Gymnastics

8.800 9.650 9.4009.300 37.150
9 2 5T 4T 7 

7 

Sophia Medina1238
FGTC

9.050 9.150 9.4009.250 36.850
7 10 8 4T 8 

8 

Gabriella Menas1151
Gymnastics Plus-Boca

9.000 9.500 9.2009.100 36.800
8 4 10 10 9T

9T

Isabella Quintela1153
Gymnastics Plus-Boca

8.700 9.350 9.4509.300 36.800
10 7T 5T 3 9T

9T
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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: E2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 WGV Gymnastics S 113.550 27.750 28.950 28.550 28.300
12 1 1

2 FGTC S 111.700 27.900 28.050 27.800 27.950
21 3 2

3 Golden City S 111.050 27.400 28.700 27.500 27.450
33 2 3

4 Flight Gym Academy S 105.100 26.000 26.850 26.650 25.600
44 4 4

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



2021 Gasparilla Classic Gym D & C
Team Results
Feb 26-28, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 2/26/2021 1:46:34 PM

Women / XB / All Ages
Session: E2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gymnastics Plus-Boca L 113.350 28.200 28.550 28.200 28.400
11 1 1T

2 Orlando Gymnastics L 111.900 27.600 27.950 28.200 28.150
23 3 1T

3 Palm Coast L 111.800 27.700 28.500 27.950 27.650
32 2 3
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